Confirmed Cases of COVID-19 in Hiroshima City (as of 11/4/2021)

*Note: all data is current as of the dates given.

Patient Numbers

Ages

Hospitalization (Etc)

13184-13186 (3)

Less than 10

Teens

20s

In hospital

30s

40s

50s

At lodging facility

60s

70s

80s

90s

(o] [e] | ] (el | o ol I (o] (o] fe)

TBD




